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22 JULY

Name

cessful-continued

fg::gunt Trading Co Ltd

irleen Nominees Ltd
Sh ell Judd & Co
Johnson Ma(keting Ltd
P,r,mount Trading Co Ltd
partnec Holdings

v Martin & Son (Courtenay P1) Ltd
oberta Garments
paramount Trading Co Ltd

v Martin & Son (Porirua) Ltd
Lartnec Holdings
Roberta Garments
paramount Trading Co Ltd
Lv Martin & Son (Hutt) Ltd
Johnson Marketing Ltd
Roberta Garments
Miniatures International Ltd
paramount Trading Co Ltd
Advantage Commercial Concepts
Roberta Garments
Lartnec Holdings
Johnson Marketing Ltd
Roberta Garments
shirleen Enterprises
paramount Trading Co Ltd
Shirleen Enterprises
Roberta Garments
paramount Trading Co Ltd
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd
Roberta Garments
Industrial Urethane Mouldings Ltd
Spillanes Trading Co Ltd
Lartnec Holdings
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd
Roberta Garments
Industrial Urethane Mouldings Ltd
Miniatures International Ltd
Roberta Garments
Roberta Garments
Roberta Garments
Miniatures International Ltd
Roberta Garments
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Key Licence Consultants
Sterob Products
Amalgamated Dairies Ltd
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Sterob Products
Rohan Trading Co Ltd
Peter M Judd
Miniatures International Ltd
S R Tindall Ltd
Johnson Marketing Ltd
Roberta Garments

Tender No: 6351 -
368 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Successful
Cashmore Industries Co Ltd
Stevens Bros Ltd
Unsuccessful
Ceramic Distributors Ltd
Ceramic Distributors Ltd
Ceramic Distributors Ltd
Indian Village Imports
Cashmore Industries Co Ltd
A L Byrne & Son Ltd
Stevens Bros Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Commercial Sales Corp
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Abbott Investments
Stevens Bros Ltd
Aitken Agencies Ltd
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd
Indian Village Imports
Stevens Bros Ltd
Brewer Monk Moore Ltd
Cashmore Industries Co Ltd
S R Tindall Ltd
Paramount Trading Co Ltd
Hampton Sales Ltd
Ceramic Distributors Ltd

TRADE AND INDUSTRY EDITION

Item Code:

69038

Location

Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Pakuranga
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Johnsonville
Auckland
Johnsonville
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Takapuna
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Takapuna
Auckland
Napier
Auckland

Units
Sought

20
20
20

20
20
35

20
20

20
10
20
20

10

20

Units
Won
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

180.00
176.00
166.00
165.00
160.00
160.00
156.00
150.00
140.00
126.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
106.00
105.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
99.00
90.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
76.00
75.00
56.00
50.00
50.00
46.00
40.00
33.00
33.00
30.00
26.00
25.00
16.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

401.00
376.00

365.00
360.00
355.00
353.00
351.00
350.00
345.00
340.00
320.00
320.00
315.00
312.00
310.00
304.00
303.00
303.00
303.00
301.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

2911

Premium

802.00
376.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




